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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Results
Rnk  No. Entrant Nat
1 509 | Siksnelis, Karolis E
2 520 Ho, Lowell ;G!_
3 506 | Dodds, Oliver = g
4 532 | Douglas, Craig ﬁ
5 510 | De Haan, Cees :
6 504 |Vayron, Jean-Francois m
7 528 | Jenic, Vojslav ?»E
8 | 527 David, Jeffrey D |
9 523 | Julien, Sylvain Z-—
10 | 505 Ferrari, Damiano gl_l
11 514 | Bohdanowicz, Hugo Ruben E
12 | 513  Piekutowski Radoslaw §;
13 548 | Spirgel, Cedric m
14 | 521 Wourz, Alexander :
15 538 | Partyshev (parent), Oleksandr g_
16 | 517 Germansen, Peter g-=
17 | 519 Rauer, Peter g-
18 507 | Algre, Risto E-
19 536 | Modonese Kessel, Rafael m
20 | 537 Arseneau, Marc 3;'
21 531 | Petrisis, Georgios E
22 529 | Gubenko (parent), Alexander 5
23 515 | Spetz, Martin g:
24 549 Mayer, Mark &
25 | 516 | Coertze, Kobie 3}2
26 | 512 Tanaka, Hiroyuki @
27 | 551 Staico, Ronaldo @
28 | 526 | Becicka, liri -
29 | 530 | Zhang, Haopeng e
30 | 546 Furon, Pierre =
31 545 | Rajeev Magehalli, Ranganath E
32 | 544  Kim, Hochul gle;
33 | 541 Perino, Joao m
34 535 | Baptiste, Felipe ;
35 501 | Alanis Adarve, David E
36 | 524 | Sadar, Dominik EE
37 | 539 Xie, Xin %
38 525 | Limnantharak, Kriangkrai E
39 | 503 Mendes, José @
40 | 547 Samaniego, Ivan Alejandro E
41 522 | Lopez Cruz, Eloy )
42 | 502 Martens, Koen m

Driver

Siksnelis, Kajus

Ho, Christian

Dodds, Maxwell
Douglas, Jacob

De Haan, Robert
Vayron, Elliott

Jenic, Filip

David, Zachary

Julien, Gael

Ferrari, Paolo
Bohdanowicz, Lucas
Piekutowski, Bartlomiej
Spirgel, Matteo

Wourz, Charlie
Partyshev, Oleksandr
Germansen Daae, Magnus
Rauer, Fabio

Algre, Ken Oskar
Modonese, Rafael
Arseneau, Justin
Petrisis, Stylianos
Gubenko, Alexander
Spetz, Alxander

Mayer, Maximus
Coertze, Joshua
Tanaka, Fuki

Staico, Lucas

Becicka Jr., Jiri

Liu, Ruiqgi
Furon-Castelain, Maxime
Rajeev Magehalli, Rishon
Kim, Hwarang

Perino, Pedro

Baptiste, Nicolas

Alanis Bosch, Eric
Sadar, Mai

Xie, Wing Lam
Limnantharak, Sitarvee

Mendes, Lucas

Samaniego G., Thiago Alejand

Lopez Falcon, Eloy Sebastian

Martens, Thomas
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Equipment

Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone
Exprit / Vortex / B'stone

Exprit / Vortex / B'stone

QPs1

50.285
50.307
50.340
50.341
50.409
50.418
50.426

50.451

50.479

50.506
50.520
50.525
50.527
50.550
50.557

50.606

50.626
50.647
50.650

50.724
50.739

QPs2

50.133
50.215

50.440
50.444
50.448

50.457

50.495

50.559
50.568
50.571
50.590

50.614

Time

50.133
50.215
50.285
50.307
50.340
50.341
50.409
50.418
50.426
50.440
50.444
50.448
50.451
50.457
50.479
50.495
50.506
50.520
50.525
50.527
50.550
50.557
50.559
50.568
50.571
50.590
50.606
50.614
50.626
50.647
50.650
50.657
50.724
50.739
50.762
50.782
50.794
50.806
50.809
50.853
50.859
50.897

Gap

0.082
0.152
0.174
0.207
0.208
0.276
0.285
0.293
0.307
0.311
0.315
0.318
0.324
0.346
0.362
0.373
0.387
0.392
0.394
0.417
0.424
0.426
0.435
0.438
0.457
0.473
0.481
0.493
0.514
0.517
0.524
0.591
0.606
0.629
0.649
0.661
0.673
0.676
0.720
0.726

0.764

Laps

9

9

7
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Gap Between Series : 100.30%
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Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment QPs1 QPs2 Time Gap Laps Group
43 540 | Grava, Janis g Grava, Karlis §= Exprit / Vortex / B'stone - 51.000 51.000 0.867 9 C
44 | 511 Joutvuo, Kimmo $ Joutvuo, Kaapo # Exprit / Vortex / B'stone - 51.038 51.038 0.905 9 D
45 534 | Ouziel, Alejandro t Ouziel, Andrey t Exprit / Vortex / B'stone - 51.101 51.101 0968 9 A
46 542 | Bauerovd, Katarina §“ Bauerova, Barbora §E Exprit / Vortex / B'stone - 53.488 53.488 3.355 8 B

Gap Between Series : 100.30%
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