



Academy

Qualifying Practice (QP) Results

Document 12.1 OFFICIAL

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk	No.	Entrant	Nat	Driver	Nat	Equipment	QPS1	QPS2	Time	Gap	Laps	Group
1	509	Siksnelis, Karolis	LTU	Siksnelis, Kajus	LTU	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.133	50.133		9	A
2	520	Ho, Lowell	SGP	Ho, Christian	SGP	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.215	50.215	0.082	9	B
3	506	Dodds, Oliver	GBR	Dodds, Maxwell	GBR	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.285	-	50.285	0.152	7	C
4	532	Douglas, Craig	GBR	Douglas, Jacob	GBR	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.307	-	50.307	0.174	8	D
5	510	De Haan, Cees	NLD	De Haan, Robert	NLD	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.340	-	50.340	0.207	7	A
6	504	Vayron, Jean-François	FRA	Vayron, Elliott	FRA	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.341	-	50.341	0.208	8	B
7	528	Jenic, Vojslav	SRB	Jenic, Filip	SRB	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.409	-	50.409	0.276	8	C
8	527	David, Jeffrey	PHL	David, Zachary	PHL	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.418	-	50.418	0.285	8	D
9	523	Julien, Sylvain	IDN	Julien, Gael	IDN	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.426	-	50.426	0.293	7	A
10	505	Ferrari, Damiano	ITA	Ferrari, Paolo	ITA	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.440	50.440	0.307	9	B
11	514	Bohdanowicz, Hugo Ruben	ARG	Bohdanowicz, Lucas	ARG	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.444	50.444	0.311	9	C
12	513	Piekutowski Radoslaw	POL	Piekutowski, Bartlomiej	POL	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.448	50.448	0.315	8	D
13	548	Spirgel, Cedric	FRA	Spirgel, Matteo	FRA	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.451	-	50.451	0.318	8	A
14	521	Wurz, Alexander	AUT	Wurz, Charlie	AUT	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.457	50.457	0.324	9	B
15	538	Partyshev (parent), Oleksandr	UKR	Partyshev, Oleksandr	UKR	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.479	-	50.479	0.346	7	C
16	517	Germansen, Peter	DNK	Germansen Daae, Magnus	DNK	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.495	50.495	0.362	9	D
17	519	Rauer, Peter	DEU	Rauer, Fabio	DEU	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.506	-	50.506	0.373	8	A
18	507	Algre, Risto	EST	Algre, Ken Oskar	EST	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.520	-	50.520	0.387	7	B
19	536	Modonese Kessel, Rafael	PER	Modonese, Rafael	PER	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.525	-	50.525	0.392	8	C
20	537	Arseneau, Marc	CAN	Arseneau, Justin	CAN	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.527	-	50.527	0.394	7	D
21	531	Petrisis, Georgios	GRC	Petrisis, Stylianos	GRC	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.550	-	50.550	0.417	8	A
22	529	Gubenko (parent), Alexander	RUS	Gubenko, Alexander	RUS	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.557	-	50.557	0.424	8	B
23	515	Spetz, Martin	SWE	Spetz, Alexander	SWE	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.559	50.559	0.426	9	C
24	549	Mayer, Mark	ESP	Mayer, Maximus	ESP	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.568	50.568	0.435	9	D
25	516	Coertze, Kobie	ZAF	Coertze, Joshua	ZAF	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.571	50.571	0.438	9	A
26	512	Tanaka, Hiroyuki	JPN	Tanaka, Fuki	JPN	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.590	50.590	0.457	9	B
27	551	Staico, Ronaldo	BRA	Staico, Lucas	BRA	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.606	-	50.606	0.473	8	C
28	526	Becicka, Jiri	CZE	Becicka Jr., Jiri	CZE	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.614	50.614	0.481	9	D
29	530	Zhang, Haopeng	CHN	Liu, Ruiqi	CHN	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.626	-	50.626	0.493	7	A
30	546	Furon, Pierre	LUX	Furon-Castelain, Maxime	LUX	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.647	-	50.647	0.514	8	B
31	545	Rajeev Magehalli, Ranganath	IND	Rajeev Magehalli, Rishon	IND	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.650	-	50.650	0.517	8	C
32	544	Kim, Hochul	KOR	Kim, Hwarang	KOR	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.657	50.657	0.524	9	D
33	541	Perino, Joao	PRY	Perino, Pedro	PRY	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.724	-	50.724	0.591	8	A
34	535	Baptiste, Felipe	COL	Baptiste, Nicolas	COL	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.739	-	50.739	0.606	8	B
35	501	Alanis Adarve, David	ESP	Alanis Bosch, Eric	ESP	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.762	50.762	0.629	9	C
36	524	Sadar, Dominik	SVN	Sadar, Mai	SVN	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.782	50.782	0.649	9	D
37	539	Xie, Xin	HKG	Xie, Wing Lam	HKG	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.794	-	50.794	0.661	8	A
38	525	Limnantharak, Kriangkrai	THA	Limnantharak, Sitarvee	THA	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.806	50.806	0.673	9	B
39	503	Mendes, José	BRA	Mendes, Lucas	BRA	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.809	50.809	0.676	9	C
40	547	Samaniego, Ivan Alejandro	PRY	Samaniego G., Thiago Alejand	PRY	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	50.853	-	50.853	0.720	8	D
41	522	Lopez Cruz, Eloy	MEX	Lopez Falcon, Eloy Sebastian	MEX	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.859	50.859	0.726	9	A
42	502	Martens, Koen	BEL	Martens, Thomas	BEL	Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	50.897	50.897	0.764	9	B

Gap Between Series : 100.30%

Lonato (ITA) 20-22/09/2019

Timekeeping by Apex Timing



**FIA KARTING
WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP**

KZ/KZ2/ACADEMY

LONATO / ITALY

19 - 22 SEPTEMBER 2019

Promoted by



Hosted by



Academy

Qualifying Practice (QP) Results

Document 12.1 OFFICIAL

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk	No.	Entrant	Nat	Driver	Nat	Equipment	QPS1	QPS2	Time	Gap	Laps	Group
43	540	Grava, Janis		Grava, Karlis		Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	51.000	51.000	0.867	9	C
44	511	Joutvuo, Kimmo		Joutvuo, Kaapo		Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	51.038	51.038	0.905	9	D
45	534	Ouziel, Alejandro		Ouziel, Andrey		Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	51.101	51.101	0.968	9	A
46	542	Bauerová, Katarina		Bauerová, Barbora		Exprit / Vortex / B'stone	-	53.488	53.488	3.355	8	B

Gap Between Series : 100.30%

Lonato (ITA) 20-22/09/2019

Timekeeping by Apex Timing

Page 2 / 2

Apex Timing

